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DOCKET NO.
C-2022-3031672
C-2022-3032313
C-2022-3032315
C-2022-3032315
C-2022-3032345
C-2022-3032346
C-2022-3032376
C-2022-3032384
C-2022-3032485
C-2022-3032487
C-2022-3032489
C-2022-3032497
C-2022-3032499
C-2022-3032500
C-2022-3032501

C-2022-3032511

C-2022-3032513
C-2022-3032547
C-2022-3032569
C-2022-3032578
C-2022-3032620
C-2022-3032652
C-2022-3032657
C-2022-3032658
C-2022-3032659
C-2022-3032662
C-2022-3032670
C-2022-3032693
C-2022-3032722
C-2022-3032723
C-2022-3032730
C-2022-3032744
C-2022-3032771
C-2022-3032819
C-2022-3032830
C-2022-3032963
C-2022-3032969
C-2022-3032970
C-2022-3032988
C-2022-3032999
C-2022-3033043
C-2022-3033046
C-2022-3033048
C-2022-3033057
C-2022-3033080

DATE SERVED
24-May
4-May
4-May
4-May
5-May
5-May
10-May
10-May
17-May
17-May
17-May
17-May
17-May
17-May
17-May

18-May

18-May
20-May
23-May
23-May
24-May
26-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
27-May
31-May
2-Jun
2-Jun
3-Jun
3-Jun
6-Jun
7-Jun
7-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun

Rodzinak
Henry
Henderson
Tunzi
Sauer

Office of Small Business Advocate

Figueroa
Meyer

Office of Consumer Advocate
Office of Consumer Advocate

Pagel
Nardi
Rissmiller
Rissmiller
Sen
Dobrev
lordanova
Dobrev
lordanova

O'Brien
Selznick
Selznick
Knight
Salkowski
Monatesti
Monatesti
Cetnarowski
Rutherford
Buffington
Woodford
Luberda
Luberda
Seidel
Seidel
Barto-Ealy
Laporte
Laporte
Palermo
Pope
Maize
Jeffries
Watters, lll
Tang
Nychey
Nychey
Walaski
Weiss

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME
Jerome and Sheryl
Jeff
Mark
Liza
Keith

Ivan
Carl

James
Stephen
William
William
Ramkrishna
Simeon

Poli

Simeon

Poli
Zachary
Maria Elena
Maria Elena
Earl

Bridget
Sabatini
Sabatini
Barbara
Tacy
Meade
Nathan
Trish

Trish

Sean

Sean
Amanda
Latrese
Latrese

Michael
Samantha
Kathleen Jeffries
LeRoy James
Hao Larry
Darlene

Darlene

Paul J.

Jessica
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TYPE OF SERVICE
Water
Water
W&WW
Water
Water
W&WW
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
W&WW
Wastewater
Wastewater
Water
Water

Water

Wastewater
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water



C-2022-3033085
C-2022-3033110
C-2022-3033111
C-2022-3033119
C-2022-3033206
C-2022-3033211
C-2022-3033212
C-2022-3033213
C-2022-3033215
C-2022-3033216
C-2022-3033217
C-2022-3033218
C-2022-3033222
C-2022-3033231
C-2022-3033256

16-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
23-Jun
24-Jun

Salazar

Piccola

Piccola

Inmon

Salazar

Garofolo
Yourkavitch
Garofolo

PA Large User Group
PA Large User Group
Yourkavitch
Michalowski
Michalowski

Katz

Wesner

Jorge
Frank
Frank
Lisa
Jorge
Judith
Walter J.
Garofolo

Walter J.
Diane
Diane
Ellen
Samantha



Water
Water
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Water
Water
Wastewater
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