06/27/2022 JS

DOCKET NO.	DATE SERVED	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	
C-2022-3031672	24-May	Rodzinak	Jerome and Sheryl	
C-2022-3032313	4-May	y Henry Jeff		
C-2022-3032315	4-May	Henderson	Mark	
C-2022-3032315	4-May	Tunzi	Liza	
C-2022-3032345	5-May	Sauer	Keith	
C-2022-3032346	5-May	Office of Small Business Advocate		
C-2022-3032376	10-May	Figueroa	Ivan	
C-2022-3032384	10-May	Meyer Carl		
C-2022-3032485	17-May	Office of Consumer Advocate		
C-2022-3032487	17-May	Office of Consumer Advocate		
C-2022-3032489	17-May	/ Pagel James		
C-2022-3032497	17-May	Nardi Stephen		
C-2022-3032499	17-May	Rissmiller William		
C-2022-3032500	17-May	Rissmiller William		
C-2022-3032501	17-May	Sen	Ramkrishna	
		Dobrev	Simeon	
C-2022-3032511	18-May	Iordanova	Poli	
		Dobrev	Simeon	
C-2022-3032513		lordanova	Poli	
C-2022-3032547		O'Brien	Zachary	
C-2022-3032569		Selznick	Maria Elena	
C-2022-3032578	23-May	Selznick	Maria Elena	
C-2022-3032620	24-May	Knight	Earl	
C-2022-3032652	26-May	Salkowski	Bridget	
C-2022-3032657	27-May	y Monatesti Sabatini		
C-2022-3032658	27-May	y Monatesti Sabatini		
C-2022-3032659	27-May	Cetnarowski	Barbara	
C-2022-3032662	27-May	Rutherford	Tacy	
C-2022-3032670	27-May	Buffington Meade		
C-2022-3032693	·	Woodford	Nathan	
C-2022-3032722		Luberda Trish		
C-2022-3032723		Luberda Trish		
C-2022-3032723		Seidel	Sean	
C-2022-3032730 C-2022-3032744		Seidel	Sean	
C-2022-3032771		Barto-Ealy	Amanda	
C-2022-3032819		Laporte	Latrese	
C-2022-3032830		Laporte	Latrese	
C-2022-3032963		Palermo		
C-2022-3032969	14-Jun	Pope	Michael	
C-2022-3032970	14-Jun	14-Jun Maize Samantha		
C-2022-3032988	14-Jun	Jeffries	Kathleen Jeffries	
C-2022-3032999	14-Jun	n Watters, III LeRoy James		
C-2022-3033043	16-Jun			
C-2022-3033046	16-Jun	n Nychey Darlene		
C-2022-3033048		n Nychey Darlene		
C-2022-3033057		Walaski	Paul J.	
C-2022-3033080	16-Jun		Jessica	

TYPE OF SERVICE
Water
Water
W&WW
Water
Water
W&WW
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
W&WW
Wastewater
Wastewater
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
Wastewater
Water
Water
Wastewater
Water
\A/a+a#

Water

C-2022-3033085	16-Jun	Salazar	Jorge
C-2022-3033110	17-Jun	Piccola	Frank
C-2022-3033111	17-Jun	Piccola	Frank
C-2022-3033119	17-Jun	Inmon	Lisa
C-2022-3033206	23-Jun	Salazar	Jorge
C-2022-3033211	23-Jun	Garofolo	Judith
C-2022-3033212	23-Jun	Yourkavitch	Walter J.
C-2022-3033213	23-Jun	Garofolo	Garofolo
C-2022-3033215	23-Jun	PA Large User Group	
C-2022-3033216	23-Jun	PA Large User Group	
C-2022-3033217	23-Jun	Yourkavitch	Walter J.
C-2022-3033218	23-Jun	Michalowski	Diane
C-2022-3033222	23-Jun	Michalowski	Diane
C-2022-3033231	23-Jun	Katz	Ellen
C-2022-3033256	24-Jun	Wesner	Samantha

Water				
Water				
Wastewater				
Wastewater				
Wastewater				
Water				
Water				
Wastewater				
Water				
Wastewater				
Wastewater				
Wastewater				
Water				
Water				
Wastewater				